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State List of Construction Employment by Metropolitan Area or Division, September 2014-September 2015
(not seasonally adjusted)



State List of Construction Employment by Metropolitan Area or Division, September 2014-September 2015
(not seasonally adjusted)

Hawaii

Statewide
Kahului-Wailuku-Lahaina, HI
Urban Honolulu, HI

Idaho

Statewide
Statewide

Boise City, ID
Coeur d'Alene, ID
Idaho Falls, ID
Lewiston, ID-WA
Pocatello, ID

Illinois

Statewide

Statewide
Bloomington, IL
Champaign-Urbana, IL

Chicago-Naperville-Arlington Heights, IL Div.

Danville, IL

Davenport-Moline-Rock Island, I1A-IL
Decatur, IL

Elgin, IL Div.

Kankakee, IL

Lake County-Kenosha County, IL-WI Div.
Peoria, IL

Rockford, IL

Springfield, IL

Industr}[2

Const, mining, logging

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

Construction
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Construction
Const, mining, logging
Construction
Const, mining, logging

Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Construction

Const, mining, logging
Construction

Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging
Const, mining, logging

September '14 September '15

32,800

3,500
24,400

38,400
42,500
17,800
4,300
3,300
1,300
1,500

219,000
229,500
3,000
3,500
125,300
800
9,400
3,600
12,300
1,400
13,300
8,400
5,200
4,900

34,100

3,600
26,300

41,900
45,700
20,600
4,700
3,000
1,200
1,400

224,700
234,100
2,600
3,400
130,200
800
9,300
3,600
12,500
1,300
12,600
8,100
4,900
4,900

12-mo. %

12-mo.

change

4%
3%
8%

9%
8%
16%
9%
-9%
-8%
-7%

3%
2%
-13%
-3%
4%
0%
-1%
0%
2%
-7%
-5%
-4%
-6%
0%

gain/loss

1,300

100
1,900

3,500
3,200
2,800
400
-300
-100
-100

5,700
4,600
-400
-100
4,900

-100

200
-100
-700
-300
-300

Rank®

110
41

35
332
324
317

351
250

92
160
216
160
127
317
287
272
303



State List of Construction Employment by Metropolitan Area or Division, September 2014-September 2015
(not seasonally adjusted)



State List of Construction Employment by Metropolitan Area or Division, September 2014-September 2015
(not seasonally adjusted)

12-mo. % 12-mo.
Area’ Industr}[2 September '14 September '15 change gain/loss Rank®
Muskegon, MI Const, mining, logging 2,000 2,000 0% 0 160

Niles-Benton Harbor, MI



State List of Construction Employment by Metropolitan Area or Division, September 2014-September 2015






State List of Construction Employment by Metropolitan Area or Division, September 2014-September 2015
(not seasonally adjusted)

Industry? September '14 September '15



State List of Construction Employment by Metropolitan Area or Division, September 2014-September 2015
(not seasonally adjusted)

12-mo. % 12-mo.
Area’ Industr}[2 September '14 September '15 change gain/loss Rank®

Yakima, WA



