

						
Statewide	Const, mining, logging	32,800	34,100	4%	1,300	
Kahului-Wailuku-Lahaina, HI	Const, mining, logging	3,500	3,600	3%	100	110
Urban Honolulu, HI	Const, mining, logging	24,400	26,300	8%	1,900	41
Statewide	Construction	38,400	41,900	9%	3,500	
Statewide	Const, mining, logging	42,500	45,700	8%	3,200	
Boise City, ID	Const, mining, logging	17,800	20,600	16%	2,800	4
Coeur d'Alene, ID	Construction	4,300	4,700	9%	400	35
Idaho Falls, ID	Const, mining, logging	3,300	3,000	-9%	-300	332
Lewiston, ID-WA	Construction	1,300	1,200	-8%	-100	324
Pocatello, ID	Const, mining, logging	1,500	1,400	-7%	-100	317
Statewide	Construction	219,000	224,700	3%	5,700	
Statewide	Const, mining, logging	229,500	234,100	2%	4,600	
Bloomington, IL	Const, mining, logging	3,000	2,600	-13%	-400	351
Champaign-Urbana, IL	Const, mining, logging	3,500	3,400	-3%	-100	250
Chicago-Naperville-Arlington Heights, IL Div.	Construction	125,300	130,200	4%	4,900	92
Danville, IL	Const, mining, logging	800	800	0%	0	160
Davenport-Moline-Rock Island, IA-IL	Const, mining, logging	9,400	9,300	-1%	-100	216
Decatur, IL	Const, mining, logging	3,600	3,600	0%	0	160
Elgin, IL Div. Kankakee, IL	Construction Const, mining, logging	12,300 1,400	12,500 1,300	2% -7%	200 -100	127 317
Lake County-Kenosha County, IL-WI Div.	Construction	13.300	12,600	-7 % -5%	-700	287
Peoria. IL	Const, mining, logging	8,400	8.100	-4%	-300	272
Rockford, IL	Const, mining, logging	5,200	4,900	-6%	-300	303
Springfield, IL	Const, mining, logging	4,900	4.900	0%	000	555
- I	,	1,700	.,,,,,	0,0		

					<u> </u>	
Muskegon, MI Niles-Benton Harbor, MI	Const, mining, logging	2,000	2,000	0%	0	160

Yakima, WA